FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 Olimb 0651-0027

11-09-2004

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT



	۱۱ مرز المرزور ا	00070000		•	َ و	
102878028						
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET ທຶດ						
TO: The Commission	PATENTS ONLY					
Submission Type	TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). Submission Type Conveyance Type					
X New		X Assignment	Security Agree	ment	10	
Resubmission Document ID#	(Non-Recordation)	License	Change of Nam	e		
Correction of I	PTO Error Frame #	Merger	Other			
Corrective Doc		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	U.S. Government ONLY by U.S. Government	- -		
Reel #	Frame #		ertmental File	Secret File		
Conveying Party	•	Mark if additional na	ames of conveying partie		e ear .	
Name (line 1) X	inHai Xiang				144	
Name (line 2)				Execution Date		
Second Party	lan Wei Guo			Month Day Y	'ear	
	.an wer Guo			03 08	04	
Name (line 2)				··		
Receiving Party		Mari	k if additional names of re	ceiving parties attached		
Name (line 1) HON HAI PRECISION IND. CO., LTD. If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not						
Name (line 2)		· ·		domiciled in the Uni States, an appointm of a domestic		
Address (line 1) 66	Chung Shan Road			representative is atta (Designation must be separate document	te a	
Address (line 2)				Assignment.)		
Address (line 3) Tu	r-Chen	Taipei Hsien,		de		
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.						
Name We	i Te Chung, (Foxco	nn Internation	al, Inc.)			
Address (line 1) 16	50 Memorex Drive,	Santa Clara, C	A 95050			
Address (line 2)						
Address (line 3)					\Box	
Address (line 4)					\Box	
11/04/2004 LWONDIM1 00000022 10979333 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY						
02 FC:8021 40.00 DP						

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs. Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 015956 FRAME: 0350

FORM .PTO-14 Expires 08/30/99 CMB 0851-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT	\exists
Corresponden	t Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (408) 919-6137	
Name	Wei Te (Joseph) Chung, Foxconn Intl., Inc.	0	
Address (line 1)	1650 Memorex Drive	<u>8</u> 8	
Address (line 2)	Santa Clara, CA 95050		
Address (line 3)		र् है न	
Address (line 4)			
_	nter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document notuding any attachments.	# 2	
	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	I numbers attached	
Patent If this document is be signed by the first nate only if a has not the Number of Professional Method of Formal Deposit Active Company in the Professional Patent Cooperation of Professional Prof	Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40 Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account		
	Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes	No	_
attached o indicated i	it of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and corn copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account therein.		

ASSIGNMENT

	consideration of valued receir knowledged, the undersigned A		d sufficiency of w	hich are hereby
	XinHai Xiang		KUnsan, Chin	ıa
2.	Jian Wei Guo			
3.			·	
4.		_		
5.				-
the	reof, and all resulting patents, l which the undersigned	·		
[] previously executed Ser. It is executing concurrently her		and filing date of	
an	application for Letters Patent of	of United States of A	merica	
of int ag	ND the undersigned hereby autipatens and Trademarks to issue the seriest as ASSIGNEE, its successue (s) that the attorneys of restall of said ASSIGNEE;	sue said Letters Pat ssors, assigns and le	ent to the said AS gal representatives;	SIGNEE, for its the undersigned
	ND the undersigned hereby agreeuccessors, assigns and lega			

1

ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

X.H. Xiang	03/08/04	
XinHai Xiang , inventor	date	witness
J. W. Gruo	03/08/04	
Jian Wei Guo , inventor	date	witness
, inventor	date	witness
, inventor	date	witness
inventor	date	witness

RECORDED: 11/01/2004